
Cross Border Business 
Development Plan 

Belgium 



INEOS 

• INEOS is a global manufacturer of 
petrochemicals, speciality chemicals and oil 
products.  

• It comprises 15 businesses each with a major 
chemical company heritage.  

• Its network spans 65 sites in 16 countries 
throughout the world. 



Belgium 

• Chris Vroman 

• Oxide / Phenol   

• Antwerp 

• Chris.vroman@ineos.com 

 

• Geert Meesschaert 

• Meesschaert & Partners 

• Geert.meesschaert@meesschaert.be 

 

mailto:Chris.vroman@ineos.com
mailto:Geert.meesschaert@meesschaert.be


Switserland 1 

• Allison Crawford 

• Olefins & Polymers Europe 

• Rolle 

• Allison.crawford@ineos.com 

 

• Oasys 

• Jacques Bussy 

 

mailto:Allison.crawford@ineos.com


Switserland 2 

• Bentley Woudstra              

• Upstream / C3 Derivatives 

• Rolle 

• Bentley.woudstra@ineos.com 

 

• Oasys 

• Jacques Bussy 

 

mailto:Bentley.woudstra@ineos.com


United Kingdom 1 

• Annie Collins 

• Technologies / Bio 

• Lyndhurst 

• Annie.collins@ineos.com 

 

• HDA 

• Ling Tyler-Bennett 

 

 

mailto:Annie.collins@ineos.com


United Kingdom 2 

• Ian Fyfe      

• Refining / Entreprises 

• Grangemouth 

• Ian.fyfe@ineos.com 

 

• HDA 

• Ling Tyler-Bennett 

 

mailto:Ian.fyfe@ineos.com


United Kingdom 3 

• Tony Moorcroft 

• Inovyn 

• Runcom 

• Tony.moorcroft@inovyn.com 

 

• HDA 

• Ling Tyler-Bennett 

 

mailto:Tony.moorcroft@inovyn.com


United Kingdom 4 

• Jill Dolan 

• Group HR Director 

• Lyndhurst 

• Jill.dolan@ineos.com 

 

• HDA 

• Ling Tyler-Bennett 

 

mailto:Jill.dolan@ineos.com


United Kingdom 5 

• Jill Wilkinson 

• Group HR Manager 

• Runcom 

• Jill.wilkinson@ineos.com 

 

• HDA 

• Ling Tyler-Bennett 

 

mailto:Jill.wilkinson@ineos.com


Germany 

• Patrick Giefers 

• Nitriles 

• Köln 

• Patrick.giefers@ineos.com 

 

• SKP 

• Ralf Krause – Alexander Muller 

 

mailto:Patrick.giefers@ineos.com


Netherlands 

• Edgar Zwanink   

• Styrolution 

• Breda 

• Edgar.zwanink@styrolution.com 

 

• Van Ede & Partners 

• Carina Benninga 

 

 

mailto:Edgar.zwanink@styrolution.com


US 1 

• Sam Scheiner 

• Olefins & Polymers US 

• Houston 

• Sam.scheiner@ineos.com 

 

• The Innis Company 

• John Alston 

 

 

 

mailto:Sam.scheiner@ineos.com


US 2 

• Rick Motley   

• Oligomers / GasSpec 

• Houston 

• Rick.motley@ineos.com 

 

• The Innis Company 

• John Alston 

 

 

mailto:Rick.motley@ineos.com


France 

• Sylvain Ferroux 

• Lavera Businesses 

• Lavéra 

• Sylvain.ferroux@ineos.com 

 

• Oasys 

• Jerry Knock 

 

mailto:Sylvain.ferroux@ineos.com

